
!O

!O

!O
!O

!O
!O

!O

!O
!O

!O !O
!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O
!O

!O

()

()

()
ÑØ

ÑØ
ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ
ÑØ!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!

â

â

â

â

â

Div S

DP-45

H-41

H-40

H-42

DP-44

DP-43

DP-42DP-41

Div T

DP-50

DP-53

DP-46

H-43

H-44

332

205

332

0 1½

Miles
PJH, 9/3/2018 @ 17:02 hrs

Fire Perimeter
Roads
Completed Line

!O Log Decks

! Drop Point

â Helispot

ÑØ Water Source

() Division Break

Surprise Creek Fire
ID-IPF-000357

September 4, 2018
IAP Map
Day Shift

Approx. 3,185 ac
IR Flight 09/02/18 00:39 hr
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